em:eot DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITV OF PORTLAND

Please Read
Application And
Notes, If Any,

Aftached

Permit Number: 031540

This Is to certify that Dye Jason D /n/a

has permission to ammend permit number 03- ‘-‘f“ - remag| ‘ -

AT 22 Waverly St~ el . 146 A0L1001 -
provided that the person or persons,firm or -?"- ] septing this permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes of Mai NG pances of the City of Portland regulating

the construction, maintenance and us 1dincsBnd giuros, and af e applieation on file in
this department. B ,ﬁ

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

_/

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Depl.

Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other _

Degartmen: Name Buildng & Inspacton Gervices

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit Ne: btz Dedes ERks
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02-1340 146 A011001
Location of Construction: Owner Namie: Owner Address: Phone:
22 Waverly St Dye Jason D 22 Waverly St
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contracior Address: Phone
n/a nfa Portland
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zaone: —
Amendment 1o Multifamily -3

Past Use:

4 unit

Proposed Use:

4 condo units - ammend permit

Permit Feg: Cost of Work:

CEO District:

number 03-1108 - remodel 3rd floor

Propased Project Description:

ammend permit number 03-1108 - remodel 3rd floor

$0.00 4
FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION: 5
P onied Use Growgp %“'% Type: 5

Signawere

BolA 77

Signature: A
A

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT

(P.A.D) O

Permnit Taken By:

mm

I. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicani(s) from meeting apphcable State and

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permus are void if work is not slarted
within six (6) months of (he date of \ssuance.
False information may invalidate a building
permit and stop all work..

Aclion Approved Approved w/Caonditions Need
Signature: Datc.
Date Applied For: i .
PP Zoning Approval
12/29/2003
Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Higforic Prescrvation
Shoreland Virnace "7 Not i Disiniet or Landmark
Wetland | Miscellancous Daes Wit Keguire Review
Flood Zol Conditiogal Use Requires Review
Subdivision L Imerpreiauon Approved
Site Plan _ | Approved Approved w/Condinons
Mai Mino MM " Denied ' Denied
. Date l ’L{ M Date: Date / /% //
| b
CERTIFICATION

[ hereby certify that [ am the owner of record of the named property. or that the proposed work is authonzed by the owner of record und that
[ have been authorized by the owner 10 make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

junsdiction. In addition, if a permit for work descnbued in the application is issued, [ certify that the code official’s authorized representative
shall have the authority 1o enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour 10 enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable 1o

such permit,

SIGNATLUIRE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

DATE

PHONE




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applicd For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street. 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 8§74-8716 03-1540 | 12/25/2003 146 A01100!
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
22 Waverly St Dye Jason D 22 Waverly St
Business Nume: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

n/a n/a Porttand
Lessee/Buyer's Nanme Phone: Permit Type:

Amendment to Multifamily

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

4 condo units - ammend permit number 03-1108 - remodel 3rd floor | ammend permit number 03-1108 - remodel 3rd floor

Dept: Zoning Status: Approveawnﬁ Conditions  Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: 12/30/2003
Note: Ok to Issuc: /]

|

1) Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.

2) This is NOT an approval for an additionat dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, bul
not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigeralors. or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals.

3) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviauons shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
D—epit: Building ~ Status: Approved ~ Reviewer: 'l"ammy Munson Approval Date: 01/14/2004
Note: Ok to Issue: ¥
| Comments:

12/30/2003-tmm: Need fire seperation details and dimensions on all lumber materials and egress windows. Called Jason Dye and lefl
message.

Ll/l4f‘2004-lmm: Met w/owner and builder



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES
Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your

mspectlons as agreed upon
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance
in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the
inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and ‘‘Stop
Work Order Release” will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated
below.

Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon
receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must
also be contacted at this time, before any site work begins on any project other than
single family additions or alterations.

Footing/Building Location Inspection:  Pdor to pouring concrete

Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete

Foundation Inspection: Prior to placing ANY backdill
Z_ Framing/Rough PIumbing/Electrical: Prior to any tnsulating or drywalling

s~ Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or
use. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per-
inspection at this point.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final
inspection

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED

P W

e PR

e Ve
J%‘E\PM RS 7%

Signature of f fis Official Dafe /
cBL: / 4o Building Pecut # 2 Z-/ 592




Tex93 J2140 i Constriype [Now | Numi I::
Permit Nbr Location af Construction . Woveﬂy St | Appl. Date
Status |FPending Permit Type Amer\cmem to Mumfc:muy ] Issue Date

cat [rag aotioon District Nbr Estimated Cost Date Closed

{Commenl Date i[(:ommem 7 = ' - - I

|1 2/30/ v [ |Need fire seperation details and dimensions on all lumber materials and egress windows. Cale
Dye and left message.

Name [imm Follow Up Date : Campleted

CreatedBy |[trim | CreateDate |  12/29/2003| ModBy [tmmi i | ModDate ] 12425
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GA FILE NO. WP 3010 )

) " ¥

La i

" . . WALLSAND.INTERIOR PARTITIONS; WOOD FRAMED

GENERIC -

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, RESILIENT CHANNELS,
GLASS FIBER INSULATION, WOOD STUDS

Resiiient channels 24" o.c. attached at right angles to ONE SIDE of 2 x 4 wood studs 16"
o.c. with 1" Type S drywall screws. Base layer $/s" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum
veneer base applied at right angles to channels with 1" Type S drywall screws 12° o.c.
Face layer 5/8" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles
1o channels with 3/s" daubs of adhesive 12" o.c. vertically and horizontally.

OPPOSITE SIDE: Base layer 58" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied
paralle! to studs with 5d coated nails, 1%/s" long, 0.086" shank, 'S/ss" heads, 32" o.c.
Second layer /2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied parallel to
studs with 8d coaled nails, 23/s" long, 0.113" shank, 932" heads, 12" o.c. Face layer 3/s"
regular gypsum wallboard applied parallel to studs with 3/s" daubs of adhesive 12" o.c.
vertically and horizontally. 2" glass fiber insulation, 0.90 pcf, stapled to three layer side

* 60 to 64 STC

. 1HOUR _
N - SOUND

FIRE

Thickness: 67/p"
Approx. Weight: 12 psf
Fire Test’ UL R3660-2, 12-3-68,

UL Design U313

Resilient channels 24" o.c. attached at right angles to ONE SIDE of 2 x 4 wood studs 16"
o c. wilh 1" Type S drywall screws. Base layer 5/8" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum
veneer base applied at right angles 1o channels with 1" Type S drywall screws 12" o.c.
Face layer 5/8” type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles
to channels with 3/a" daubs of adhesive 12" o.c. venically and horizontally.

OPPOSITE SIDE: Base layer 5/8" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied
parallel 1o studs with 5d coated nails, 15/s" long, 0.086" shank, 15/es" heads, 32" o.c.
Second layer /2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied paraliel to
studs with 8d coated nails, 23/s" long, 0.113" shank, /32" heads, 12" o.c. Face layer '/a"
regular gypsum wallboard applied parallel 10 studs with 3/s" daubs of adhesive 12" o.c.
verlically and horizontally. 2" glass fiber insulation, 0.90 pcf, stapled 1o three layer side

in stud space. Sound Test: RAL TL69-117, 12-16-68
Joints staggered 16" each layer and side. (LOAD-BEARING)
GA FILE NO. WP 3110 | GENERIC 1 HOUR 55 to 59 STC
FIRE D
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, RESILIENT CHANNELS, SOUN
GLASS FIBER INSULATION, WOOD STUDS s e ”
| - - -

Thickness: 63/4"
Approx. Weight: 2 psf
Fire Test: UL R3660-2, 12-3-68,

UL Design U313

in stud space. Sound Test: RAL TL69-286, 6-20-68
Joints staggered 16" each layer and side. (LOAD-BEARING) (Rev. 9-4-68)
GA FILE NO. WP 3230 GENERIC 1 HOUR 50 to 54 STC
FIRE SOUND
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, RESILIENT CHANNELS,
GLASS FIBER INSULATION, WOOD STUDS — e s == W
in " " . —_— — —— 4 - ; _I
Resilient channels 24" o.c attached at right angles to ONE SIDE of 2 x 4 wood sluds 16 I ,—/ 6 AC S
o.c. with 6d coated nails, 17/8" long, 0.086" shank, /s" heads. /2" x 3" gypsum wallboard y i ~ 43 /Y —
filler strips attached to plate at floor line with 6d nails. One layer 5/a" type X gypsum PV LSIFAN SR ( /\ /
wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied parallel 10 channels with 1* Type S drywall et '—-'—'-‘-:? e
screws 67 0.c. at horizontal joints and 12" o0.c. at intermediate channels, 11/2" glass fiber s e B ]
insulation, 0.8 pcf, stapled to studs in stud space. FIRE SIDE
OPPOSITE SIDE: One layer $/s" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied ) .
at right angles 10 studs with 6d nails 8" o.c. Thickness: 53/e
- . . . i Approx. Weight: 7 psf
End joints staggered 48" on opposite sides. Sound tested with 31/2" glass fiber insulation in Fire Test: OSU T-3127. 10-4-65
stud space. (LOAD-BEARING) Sound Test:  RAL TL77-138, 5-5-77
—
This Space Left Blank
GA-600.2000 T Contact tha manufacturer for more detailed Information on propnetlary products. 53



WALL DETAIL SHEEJ'
BACK BAY BOUNDARY, INC.
65 NEWBURY STREET
Portland, Maine (04101
207-774-2855
Fax 207—761-2010

CIRLECTICN CELING .
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| 35/8'METAL STUD-RLL HGT /,b | 24 UD SUD-RLL HGT

Note: This plan is made os an addendum to plans already
submitted by Jason Oye in connection with planned changes
to 20 — 22 Waverly Street Portland, ME

The design is intended for the infilling of doors
and new partition walls requiring fire ond acoustical ratings.

Final base molding material to be determined.
NOT drawn to scale.

ROBERT | GREENLAW, FLS = ‘
REGISTRATION NO. 2303 \ '




UNIT *3
NEW MASTER BEDROOM
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‘ DESIGN
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2 UNIT *4

NEW STAIRS NEW MASTER BEDROOM

STAIR PLAN ® THIRD FLOOR

1 172" RISERS
2" TREADS
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NEW MASTER BEDROOM
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FINISH FLOOR ~—

PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR -

3-2x STRINGERS. | ® EACH SIDE
CF STAIR ¢ | 8 CENTER SUPPORT

2-2x FLOOR JOIST
€ ROUGH OPENING
CF STAIR

@ttt

Z;((L jo(f

ot o)
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2x LERGER

2-206 ® HEAD OF STAIR——
ROUGH OPENING.

] TYPICAL STAIR DETAIL
SCALE: I" = |'-@"

**NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL FRAMING SIZES
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

*NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
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LEGEND:
WALLSTO  £ZIz3
BE REMOVED CLOSET
WALLS TO
BE ADDED [ ]
*“NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO 130" X 130" - LIVING ROOM
VERIFY ALL FRAMING SIZES 130° X 140
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. UNIT 2
**NOTE: CONTRACTORTO  [}{ «
VERIFY ALL DIMENsions  [f] ¥ '—NEW DooR #20
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. [I| 2 F'-REMWE EXG DOOR
N 11
————— /
EXG DOORS TO / 1
BE REMO
. ! DOO! BATHROOM
wh ™ 100°X 70"
& ® PROVIDE BEARING
16R 15 UNDER EXG FLOOR
IN T FRAMING AT PERIMETER
l# OF NEW STAIR OPENS
Q) AS REQUIRED.
.4
'— \ £l
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UNIT 2
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BEDROOM
120" X 136" LIVING ROOM
130" X 13-6"
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|

1. RECORD OWNER OF PARCEL: JASON DYE AS DESCRIBED N BOOK
19027, PAGE 80 RECORDED IN THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS.
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19027, PAGE 80 RECORDED IN THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS. SHEET 2 OF 4 - THIRD FLOOR
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